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Schools accepting SSAT results can enrich score reports with comparison data between current applicants
and students who previously applied and enrolled. This additional insight helps contextualize where a
student may be poised for success or require support in the school’s programs.

On each report, the comparison breakdown juxtaposes the applicant’s total, verbal, quantitative, and
reading results with applicants, accepted students, and enrolled students from the previous admissions year.

APPLICANT COMPARISON DATA FOR Sample School (GRADE 10)
Your school's applicant comparison data must be provided in order to complete this chart.
All Enrolled Students
Rank Order
2 of 39
2 of 39
3 of 39
2 of 39
Average Score
627
612
613
1853

All 2022-2023 Reports
Rank Order
8 of 189
6 of 189

12 of 189
8 of 189

All Accepted Students
Rank Order
3 of 45
2 of 45
5 of 45
3 of 45
Average Score

630
615

618
1863

Verbal
Quantitative
Reading
TOTAL

Average Score
621
610
608
1838

Verbal
Quantitative
Reading
TOTAL

Please note: The accepted and enrolled data per student isn’t displayed anywhere else in the EMA system.

How do you get comparison data on score reports?

In EMA’'s member portal, visit the Applicant Comparison Data page under the SSAT Scores menu. Download
the pre-populated spreadsheet listing all students who submitted SSAT scores to your school in the previous
admissions year, and then simply fill in the Applied,
Accepted, and Enrolled fields with an X.
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Applied |Accepted| Enrolled

(X) (X) (X) | Grade | LastName [ FirstName |f students are missing from the sheet because they

X X X e e submitted scores directly to the school, you can

X X 9 Finch-Fletchley Justin .

X X X 9 | ishnzck Angelina manually add them in new rows.

X X X 10 Patil Padma

X 9  Bletchley Miles Return the spreadsheet as a .csv or Excel file to

X 9  Harper Augustus Diana Davidian at ddavidian@enrollment.org. For

X W |Chang Gt data privacy, please either password protect the
g g‘:\z:s g‘s;;‘r‘s sheet and send the password in a separate email,
10 MacMillan Emnest or securely store the file in Google Drive and share it y
8  Rivers Oliver with Diana.
9 Fawcet Sarah

www.enrollment.org/ssat-comparison-data




